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Due to the fluid Corona situation, Extraordinary Ministers will be written in on the 
noticeboard as and when Father Peter may require them. 
If any changes are needed, please try to swap with someone else and amend 
name on noticeboard. (There is a WhatsApp Readers/EM group for easier 
swapping). 
 

  

 

APRIL  

Date Mass Reader 1st Eucharistic 

Minister 

(To be entered 

as required) 

2nd Eucharistic 

Minister 

(To be entered 

as required) 

Sat 3rd Apr 

 

Sun 4th Apr 

  

Easter 

Week Rota 

   

Sat 10th Apr 

 

 

Sun 11th Apr 

 

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

 

10.30am 

 

Bernard 

McSwiggan 

 

Adhen Mathews-

Johnson 

 

Reeve Concessao 

  

Sat 17th Apr 

 

 

Sun 18th Apr 

 

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

10.30am 

 

Colum Price 

 

 

Bevan Jestine 

 

Olivia Amadi 

  

Sat 24th Apr 

 

 

Sun 25th Apr 

 

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

10.30am 

Jennifer 

Nwachukwu 

 

Patricia Yusuff 

 

Milka Mwangi 
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Due to the fluid Corona situation, Extraordinary Ministers will be written in on the 
noticeboard as and when Father Peter may require them. 
If any changes are needed, please try to swap with someone else and amend 
name on noticeboard. (There is a WhatsApp Readers/EM group for easier 
swapping). 
 

  

 

MAY 

Date Mass Reader 1st Eucharistic 

Minister 

(To be entered 

as required) 

2nd Eucharistic 

Minister 

(To be entered 

as required) 

Sat 1st May 

 

Sun 2nd May 

  

5.30pm 

 

8.00am 

 

 

10.30am 

Milka Mwangi 

 

Beena Jestine 

 

Rachel 

Concessao 

  

Sat 8th May 

 

 

Sun 9thth May 

 

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

 

10.30am 

Colum Price 

 

 

Bernard 

McSwiggan 

 

Bob Perry 

  

Sat 15th May 

 

 

Sun 16th May 

 

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

10.30am 

Bernard 

McSwiggan 

 

Patricia Yusuff 

 

Anto John 

  

Sat 22nd May 

 

 

Sun 23rd May 

 

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

 

10.30am 

Jennifer 

Nwachukwu 

 

Adhen Mathews-

Johnson 

 

Chrissie Stedman 

  

Sat 29th May 

 

Sun 30th May 

 

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

 

10.30am 

Colum Price 

 

 

Bernard 

McSwiggan 

 

Ann Earl 
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Due to the fluid Corona situation, Extraordinary Ministers will be written in on the 
noticeboard as and when Father Peter may require them. 
If any changes are needed, please try to swap with someone else and amend 
name on noticeboard. (There is a WhatsApp Readers/EM group for easier 
swapping). 
 

  

 

JUNE 

Date Mass Reader 1st Eucharistic 

Minister 

(To be entered 

as required) 

2nd Eucharistic 

Minister 

(To be entered 

as required) 

Sat 5th Jun 

 

Sun 6th Jun 

  

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

 

10.30am 

Bernard 

McSwiggan 

 

Bevan Jestine 

 

 

Reeve 

Concessao 

  

Sat 12th Jun 

 

 

Sun 13th Jun 

 

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

 

10.30am 

 

Colum Price 

 

 
Adhen Mathews-

Johnson 

 

Ann Earl 

  

Sat 19th Jun 

 

 

Sun 20th Jun 

 

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

10.30am 

 

Bernard 

McSwiggan 

 

Beena Jestine 

 

Anto John 

  

Sat 26th Jun 

 

 

Sun 27th Jun 

 

5.30pm 

 

 

8.00am 

 

 

10.30am 

Jennifer 

Nwachukwu 

 

Patricia Yusuff 

 

 

Milka Mwangi 

  

 

 


